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EXECUTED AND EFFECTIVE as of the date first above set forth . 

3 CONTRACTOR 
QUINN COMPANY 

4 10273 S. GOLDEN STATE 

5 
SELMA, CA 93662 
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(Authorized Signature) 
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10 \Ooo(Q tuk ~"1 ~ 
11 

Mailing Address 

12 c;t~so/.1!.U~~ Q.<tOMj 
13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

"e~«..., Q.uA.,..,J p fl.e.,')IW, 
Print Name and Title 
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Mailing Address 
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City, tate, andZip de 
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COUNTY OF FRESNO 

--r,. :s :2z; => 
Nathan Magsig , Chairman of the Board 
of Supervisors of the County of Fresno 

ATTEST: 
Bernice E. Seidel 
Clerk of the Board of Supervisors 
County of Fresno, State of California 

By c::'&J)q,' , t ••& 
Deputy 






